MIWG/ICAP/PRLWG Meeting

Agenda

December 2, 2020

Teleconference

10:00 AM -11:45 AM

Teleconference information will be distributed to members via email

Members of the public, including the press, must register 48 hours in advance to attend an event.

Introductions
NYISO Pilot Program

Utilization of MSEs for Demand Side Resources -
Control Center Requirements Manual Modifications

Landfill Gas Resources for Tailored Availability Metric

New Business
e Master Plan Update

Peter Dotson-Westphalen
Michael Ferrari

Michael Ferrari

Emily Conway

Peter Dotson-Westphalen

Meeting Material Statistics - MIWG/ICAP/PRLWG

YTD Stats Past Month Stats
Timely Late Timely Late
75% 25% 61.11% 38.89%

10:00-10:05

10:05-10:35

10:35-11:05

11:05-11:35
11:35-11:45



